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2018 Rolesville Parks & Rec. Soccer

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Timbers9:00 A.M. Galaxy Sanford Creek Field 109/08/2018    Sat
Crew10:00 A.M. Rapids Sanford Creek Field 109/08/2018    Sat

Rapids6:15 P.M. United Sanford Creek Field 109/10/2018    Mon

Galaxy6:15 P.M. Crew Sanford Creek Field 309/10/2018    Mon

Crew6:15 P.M. United Sanford Creek Field 309/20/2018    Thu

United1:30 P.M. Rapids Sanford Creek Field 109/22/2018    Sat
Crew2:30 P.M. Galaxy Sanford Creek Field 109/22/2018    Sat

Crew6:15 P.M. Timbers Rolesville Middle Field 109/24/2018    Mon

Rapids6:15 P.M. Galaxy Rolesville Middle Field 309/24/2018    Mon

Timbers6:15 P.M. United Rolesville Middle Field 109/26/2018    Wed

Galaxy6:15 P.M. Timbers Sanford Creek Field 309/28/2018    Fri

United9:00 A.M. Timbers Sanford Creek Field 309/29/2018    Sat
Rapids2:00 P.M. Crew Sanford Creek Field 309/29/2018    Sat

October

Timbers6:15 P.M. Galaxy Rolesville Middle Field 110/01/2018    Mon

United6:15 P.M. Crew Rolesville Middle Field 310/01/2018    Mon

Timbers9:00 A.M. Rapids Sanford Creek Field 110/06/2018    Sat
United10:00 A.M. Crew Sanford Creek Field 110/06/2018    Sat

Rapids6:15 P.M. United Rolesville Middle Field 110/10/2018    Wed
Galaxy6:15 P.M. Crew Rolesville Middle Field 310/10/2018    Wed

Galaxy9:00 A.M. United Sanford Creek Field 110/13/2018    Sat
Rapids10:00 A.M. Timbers Sanford Creek Field 110/13/2018    Sat

Crew6:15 P.M. Timbers Rolesville Middle Field 110/15/2018    Mon

Galaxy6:15 P.M. Rapids Rolesville Middle Field 310/15/2018    Mon
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2018 Rolesville Parks & Rec. Soccer

Date Day Time Home Team

October

United6:15 P.M. Galaxy Rolesville Middle Field 110/17/2018    Wed
Timbers6:15 P.M. Rapids Rolesville Middle Field 310/17/2018    Wed

Weather Information Below:
Game Line: (919) 556-6728
www.facebook.com/rolesvilleNC
www.twitter.com/rolesville
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